
6" 
(15

2 m
m)

26
 1/

2" 
(67

3 m
m)

16
 1/

2" 
(41

9 m
m)

27
 3/

16
" (

69
0 m

m)

16 11/16" (424 mm)

55 1/8" (1400 mm)

76
 1/

8" 
(19

34
 m

m)

55 1/8" (1400 mm)9" (229 mm)

1.
2.

REMOVE ALL DRAWERS & HARDWARE PACKS
USE ANCHOR BOLTS TO INSTALL BASE CABINETS

B Side Console Base

C Work Surface

1.

2.

SECURE SINK TO COUNTERTOP WITH 
ADHESIVE CAULK AND SINK CLIPS
SECURE COUNTERTOP & 
BACKSPLASH TO BASE CABINETS 
WITH ADHESIVE CAULK

1. RE-INSTALL DOORS AND DRAWERS AND 
REMAINING HARDWARE & CONNECT UTILITIES

P1 Door/Drawer Pull

1. REMOVE DOORS AND SECURE UPPER CABINET TO 
WALL WITH PROVIDED #12 3" WOOD SCREWS
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SIDE TREATMENT CENTER

Packing ListPacking List
MarkMark DescriptionDescription QtyQty

#12 3" Wood Screws 6
Anchor Bolts 8
Sink 1
Strainer 1
Tube of Caulk 1

B Side Console Base 1
C Work Surface 1
F Faucet 1
P1 Door/Drawer Pull 10
S Soap Dispenser 1
U Upper Dispense Cabinet 1

Final Installation ViewFinal Installation View33

Adhesive AssemblyAdhesive Assembly

Install Base CabinetsInstall Base Cabinets2.12.1
Install CounterTopInstall CounterTop2.22.2

Install HardwareInstall Hardware2.42.4Install Upper CabinetsInstall Upper Cabinets2.32.3

Utilities LocationUtilities Location11

BackersBackers

DescriptionDescription LengthLength
2x6 Backer 4' - 7 1/8"
2x6 Backer 4' - 7 1/8"

9' - 2 9/32"

Plumbing UtilitiesPlumbing Utilities

MarkMark DescriptionDescription QtyQty
H Hot Water Supply 1
C Cold Water Supply 1
D Sanitary DWV 1
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